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239.01 - 240 4 0.04% 4 0.04% 9554 100.00% 189.01- 190 46 0.48% 1001 10.48% 8599 90.00%
238.01-239 3 0.03% 7 0.07% 9550 99.96% 188.01-189 41 0.43% 1042 10.91% 8553 89.52%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 8 0.08% 9547 99.93% 187.01-188 38 0.40% 1080 11.30% 8512 89.09%
236.01 - 237 2 0.02% 10 0.10% 9546 99.92% 186.01-187 44 0.46% 1124 11.76% 8474 88.70%
235.01 - 236 2 0.02% 12 0.13% 9544 99.90% 185.01-186 53 0.55% 1177 12.32% 8430 88.24%
234.01-235 4 0.04% 16 0.17% 9542 99.87% 184.01-185 47 0.49% 1224 12.81% 8377 87.68%
233.01-234 4 0.04% 20 0.21% 9538 99.83% 183.01-184 31 0.32% 1255 13.14% 8330 87.19%
232.01-233 3 0.03% 23 0.24% 9534 99.79% 182.01-183 45 0.47% 1300 13.61% 8299 86.86 %
231.01-232 7 0.07% 30 0.31% 9531 99.76% 181.01-182 45 0.47% 1345 14.08% 8254 86.39%
230.01 - 231 3 0.03% 33 0.35% 9524 99.69%  180.01- 181 49 0.51% 1394 14.59% 8209 85.92%
229.01-230 4 0.04% 37 0.39% 9521 99.65% 179.01- 180 43 0.45% 1437 15.04% 8160 85.41%
228.01-229 3 0.03% 40 0.42% 9517 99.61% 178.01-179 37 0.39% 1474 15.43% 8117 84.96%
227.01-228 10 0.10% 50 0.52% 9514 99.58% 177.01-178 61 0.64% 1535 16.07% 8080 84.57%
226.01 - 227 7 0.07% 57 0.60% 9504 99.48% 176.01-177 42 0.44% 1577 16.51% 8019 83.93%
225.01 - 226 10 0.10% 67 0.70% 9497 99.40% 175.01-176 51 0.53% 1628 17.04% 7977 83.49%
224.01-225 8 0.08% 75 0.79% 9487 99.30% 174.01-175 45 0.47% 1673 17.51% 7926 82.96%
223.01-224 8 0.08% 83 0.87% 9479 99.21% 173.01-174 52 0.54% 1725 18.06% 7881 82.49%
222.01-223 6 0.06% 89 0.93% 9471 99.13% 172.01-173 48 0.50% 1773 18.56% 7829 81.94%
221.01-222 10 0.10% 99 1.04% 9465 99.07% 171.01-172 48 0.50% 1821 19.06% 7781 81.44%
220.01 - 221 1 0.12% 110 1.15% 9455 98.96% 170.01-171 49 0.51% 1870 19.57% 7733 80.94%
219.01-220 12 0.13% 122 1.28% 9444 98.85% 169.01-170 35 0.37% 1905 19.94% 7684 80.43%
218.01-219 16 0.17% 138 1.44% 9432 98.72% 168.01 - 169 38 0.40% 1943 20.34% 7649 80.06%
217.01-218 16 0.17% 154 1.61% 9416 98.56% 167.01- 168 38 0.40% 1981 20.73% 7611 79.66%
216.01 - 217 18 0.19% 172 1.80% 9400 98.39% 166.01- 167 44 0.46% 2025 21.20% 7573 79.27%
215.01-216 22 0.23% 194 2.03% 9382 98.20% 165.01- 166 48 0.50% 2073 21.70% 7529 78.80%
214.01-215 10 0.10% 204 2.14% 9360 97.97% 164.01-165 54 0.57% 2127 22.26% 7481 78.30%
213.01-214 19 0.20% 223 2.33% 9350 97.86% 163.01- 164 48 0.50% 2175 22.77% 7427 77.74%
212.01-213 25 0.26% 248 260% 9331 97.67% 162.01-163 53 0.55% 2228 23.32% 7379 77.23%
211.01-212 28 0.29% 276 2.89% 9306 97.40% 161.01-162 59 0.62% 2287 23.94% 7326 76.68%
210.01-211 21 0.22% 297 3. 1% 9278 97.11% 160.01 - 161 55 0.58% 2342 24.51% 7267 76.06%
209.01-210 25 0.26% 322 3.37% 9257 96.89% 159.01 - 160 50 0.52% 2392 25.04% 7212 75.49%
208.01-209 17 0.18% 339 3.55% 9232 96.63% 158.01 - 159 50 0.52% 2442 25.56% 7162 74.96%
207.01 - 208 22 0.23% 361 3.78% 9215 96.45% 157.01-158 43 0.45% 2485 26.01% 7112 74.44%
206.01 - 207 26 0.27% 387 4.05% 9193 96.22% 156.01-157 47 0.49% 2532 26.50% 7069 73.99%
205.01 - 206 21 0.22% 408 4.27% 9167 95.95% 155.01 - 156 54 0.57% 2586 27.07% 7022 73.50%
204.01 - 205 22 0.23% 430 4.50% 9146 95.73% 154.01- 155 47 0.49% 2633 27.56% 6968 72.93%
203.01 - 204 26 0.27% 456 4.77% 9124 95.50% 153.01- 154 57 0.60% 2690 28.16% 6921 72.44%
202.01 - 203 36 0.38% 492 5.15% 9098 95.23% 152.01-153 59 0.62% 2749 28.77% 6864 71.84%
201.01-202 33 0.35% 525 550% 9062 94.85% 151.01-152 55 0.58% 2804 29.35% 6805 71.23%
200.01 - 201 31 0.32% 556 5.82% 9029 94.50% 150.01 - 151 64 0.67% 2868 30.02% 6750 70.65%
199.01 - 200 35 0.37% 591 6.19% 8998 94.18% 149.01-150 66 0.69% 2934 30.71% 6686 69.98%
198.01 - 199 38 0.40% 629 6.58% 8963 93.81% 148.01-149 54 0.57% 2988 31.27% 6620 69.29%
197.01 - 198 31 0.32% 660 6.91% 8925 93.42% 147.01-148 52 0.54% 3040 31.82% 6566 68.73%
196.01 - 197 40 0.42% 700 7.33% 8894 93.09% 146.01- 147 67 0.70% 3107 32.52% 6514 68.18%
195.01 - 196 42 0.44% 742 7.77% 8854 92.67% 145.01- 146 59 0.62% 3166 33.14% 6447 67.48%
194.01- 195 53 0.55% 795 8.32% 8812 92.23% 144.01-145 76 0.80% 3242 33.93% 6388 66.86%
193.01 - 194 33 0.35% 828 8.67% 8759 91.68% 143.01- 144 37 0.39% 3279 34.32% 6312 66.07 %
192.01-193 39 0.41% 867 9.07% 8726 91.33% 142.01-143 45 0.47% 3324 34.79% 6275 65.68%
191.01- 192 49 0.51% 916 9.59% 8687 90.93% 141.01-142 56 0.59% 3380 35.38% 6230 65.21%

190.01 - 191 39 0.41% 955 10.00% 8638 90.41%  140.01 - 141 58 0.61% 3438 35.98% 6174 64.62%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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70 0.73%
72 0.75%
63 0.66%
61 0.64%
62 0.65%
71 0.74%
72 0.75%
63 0.66%
57 0.60%
48 0.50%
48 0.50%
66 0.69%
54 0.57%
45 0.47%
62 0.65%
61 0.64%
60 0.63%
61 0.64%
65 0.68%
59 0.62%
56 0.59%
51 0.53%
59 0.62%
80 0.84%
62 0.65%
55 0.58%
59 0.62%
53 0.55%
52 0.54%
66 0.69%
65 0.68%
63 0.66%
56 0.59%
59 0.62%
61 0.64%
64 0.67%
66 0.69%
52 0.54%
73 0.76%
44 0.46%
69 0.72%
64 0.67%
47 0.49%
67 0.70%
57 0.60%
46 0.48%
62 0.65%
40 0.42%
47 0.49%
51 0.53%
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3508 36.72%
3580  37.47%
3643 38.13%
3704  38.77%
3766 39.42%
3837 40.16%
3909  40.91%
3972 41.57%
4029  4217%
4077  4267%
4125  43.18%
4191 43.87%
4245  44.43%
4290  44.90%
4352 4555%
4413 46.19%
4473 46.82%
4534 47.46%
4599  48.14%
4658  48.75%
4714 49.34%
4765  49.87%
4824  50.49%
4904  51.33%
4966  51.98%
5021  52.55%
5080  53.17%
5133 53.73%
5185 = 54.27%
5251  54.96%
5316  55.64%
5379 56.30%
5435  56.89%
5494  57.50%
5555  58.14%
5619  58.81%
5685  59.50%
5737  60.05%
5810  60.81%
5854  61.27%
5923  61.99%
5987  62.66%
6034  63.16%
6101  63.86%
6158  64.45%
6204  64.94%
6266  65.59%
6306  66.00%
6353  66.50%
6404  67.03%
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6116 64.02%
6046 63.28%
5974 62.53%
5911 61.87%
5850 61.23%
5788 60.58%
5717 59.84%
5645 59.09%
5582 58.43%
5525 57.83%
5477 57.33%
5429 56.82%
5363 56.13%
5309 55.57%
5264 55.10%
5202 54.45%
5141 53.81%
5081 53.18%
5020 52.54%
4955 51.86%
4896 51.25%
4840 50.66 %
4789 50.13%
4730 49.51%
4650 48.67%
4588 48.02%
4533 47.45%
4474 46.83%
4421 46.27%
4369 45.73%
4303 45.04%
4238 44.36%
4175 43.70%
4119 43.11%
4060 42.50%
3999 41.86%
3935 41.19%
3869 40.50%
3817 39.95%
3744 39.19%
3700 38.73%
3631 38.01%
3567 37.34%
3520 36.84%
3453 36.14%
3396 35.55%
3350 35.06%
3288 34.41%
3248 34.00%
3201 33.50%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01- 85
83.01- 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01-65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01- 53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01 - 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

YN SN =Pa
72 0.75%
56 0.59%
56 0.59%
68 0.71%
53 0.55%
52 0.54%
61 0.64%
66 0.69%
62 0.65%
62 0.65%
69 0.72%
58 0.61%
61 0.64%
50 0.52%
70 0.73%
66 0.69%
57 0.60%
67 0.70%
57 0.60%
53 0.55%
57 0.60%
67 0.70%
70 0.73%
66 0.69%
70 0.73%
54 0.57%
43 0.45%
49 0.51%
45 0.47%
60 0.63%
51 0.53%
55 0.58%
50 0.52%
61 0.64%
51 0.53%
40 0.42%
59 0.62%
38 0.40%
34 0.36%
26 0.27%
26 0.27%
20 0.21%
26 0.27%
25 0.26%
24 0.25%
24 0.25%
18 0.19%
13 0.14%
18 0.19%
14 0.15%
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6476  67.78%
6532  68.37%
6588  68.96%
6656  69.67%
6709  70.22%
6761 70.77%
6822  71.40%
6888  72.10%
6950  72.74%
7012 73.39%
7081 74.12%
7139 74.72%
7200  75.36%
7250  75.88%
7320  76.62%
7386  77.31%
7443 77.90%
7510  78.61%
7567  79.20%
7620  79.76%
7677  80.35%
7744 81.06%
7814  81.79%
7880  82.48%
7950  83.21%
8004  83.78%
8047  84.23%
8096  84.74%
8141 85.21%
8201 85.84%
8252  86.37%
8307  86.95%
8357  87.47%
8418  88.11%
8469  88.64%
8509  89.06%
8568  89.68%
8606  90.08%
8640  90.43%
8666  90.71%
8692  90.98%
8712 91.19%
8738  91.46%
8763  91.72%
8787  91.97%
8811 92.22%
8829  92.41%
8842  92.55%
8860  92.74%
8874  92.88%
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3150 32.97%
3078 32.22%
3022 31.63%
2966 31.04%
2898 30.33%
2845 29.78%
2793 29.23%
2732 28.60%
2666 27.90%
2604 27.26%
2542 26.61%
2473 25.88%
2415 25.28%
2354 24.64%
2304 24.12%
2234 23.38%
2168 22.69%
211 22.10%
2044 21.39%
1987 20.80%
1934 20.24%
1877 19.65%
1810 18.94%
1740 18.21%
1674 17.52%
1604 16.79%
1550 16.22%
1507 15.77%
1458 15.26%
1413 14.79%
1353 14.16%
1302 13.63%
1247 13.05%
1197 12.53%
1136 11.89%
1085 11.36%
1045 10.94%
986 10.32%
948 9.92%
914 9.57%
888 9.29%
862 9.02%
842 8.81%
816 8.54%
791 8.28%
767 8.03%
743 7.78%
725 7.59%
712 7.45%
694 7.26%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01-37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01 - 31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01 - 21
19.01 - 20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01- 17
15.01- 16
14.01- 15
13.01- 14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01- 11

9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
201-3
1.01-2
0.00 - 1
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536

0.18%
0.09%
0.06%
0.12%
0.08%
0.04%
0.14%
0.07%
0.04%
0.06%
0.04%
0.03%
0.04%
0.05%
0.05%
0.03%
0.06%
0.01%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.03%
0.03%
0.01%
0.00%
0.03%
0.01%
0.02%
0.03%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
5.61%
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8891 93.06%
8900  93.15%
8906  93.22%
8917  93.33%
8925  93.42%
8929  93.46%
8942  93.59%
8949  93.67%
8953  93.71%
8959  93.77%
8963  93.81%
8966  93.85%
8970  93.89%
8975 = 93.94%
8980  93.99%
8983  94.02%
8989  94.09%
8990  94.10%
8992  94.12%
8994  94.14%
8996  94.16%
8998  94.18%
8999  94.19%
9002 = 94.22%
9005 = 94.25%
9006 = 94.26%
9006  94.26%
9009 = 94.30%
9010 = 94.31%
9012  94.33%
9015  94.36%
9015 = 94.36%
9015  94.36%
9015  94.36%
9016  94.37%
9016 = 94.37%
9017  94.38%
9018  94.39%
9018  94.39%
9554 100.00%
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680 7.12%
663 6.94%
654 6.85%
648 6.78%
637 6.67%
629 6.58%
625 6.54%
612 6.41%
605 6.33%
601 6.29%
595 6.23%
591 6.19%
588 6.15%
584 6.11%
579 6.06%
574 6.01%
571 5.98%
565 5.91%
564 5.90%
562 5.88%
560 5.86%
558 5.84%
556 5.82%
555 5.81%
552 5.78%
549 5.75%
548 5.74%
548 5.74%
545 5.70%
544 5.69%
542 5.67%
539 5.64%
539 5.64%
539 5.64%
539 5.64%
538 5.63%
538 5.63%
537 5.62%
536 5.61%
536 5.61%
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